Reference number:
K-DS.-01-K-15-R-v2
Issue date:                                                         Version:                                                Page 1 of 21
29.10.2024                                                         v2.6 EN
Sp. z o.o.
INSTALLATION MANUAL
STEEL HOOK K-15-R
MOUNTING SYSTEM

3. List of parts (example quantities for two modules).
  Table 1. Modules mounted on the long side
Component
image
Component
Part Number
Component Name
Example
Quantity
Comments
K-15-R Steel hook 6
Group of elements
K-15-R : K-15-R-01,
K-15-R-02, K-15-R-
03, K-21. + K-19-25
K-06-30 End clamp 30
4
*Depends on the
thickness of the
module frame K-06-35 End clamp 35
K-05 Mid clamp 2
K-21 Hexagon flange nut 6
K-19-25 “T” bolt 25 6
K-18-20 Hex socket cap screws 20
6
*Depends on the
thickness of the
module frame K-18-25 Hex socket cap screws 25
K-04 Feather 6
K-01-2220 Regular profile 2220
4840
[mm]
K-01-2400 Regular profile 2400
K-01-3540 Regular profile 3540
K-01-4400 Regular profile 4400
K-02 Profile connector -
K-16-60 Wood screw 60 12
 Document name
INSTALATION  MANUAL STEEL HOOK
K-15-R MOUNTING SYSTEM
Version v2.6 EN